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VILLAGE OF COLD SPRING

MAYOR

Anthony Phillips Blk

196 Main Street

Cold Spring, New York 10516

VILLAGE JUSTICE
Thomas Costello Dem

5 Maple Terrace

Cold Spring, New York 10516

VILLAGE TRUSTEE
Edward T. Mancari Dem

3 Paulding Avenue

Cold Spring, New York 10516

Anthony Patinella  Dem
40 Parrott Street
Cold Spring, New York 10516

Bruce D. Campbell  Cons
25 Fair Street
Cold Spring, New York 10516

Louis M. Thorpe Blk

12 Whitehill Place
Cold Spring, New York 10516

01/03/05

2005
TERM

2yr

4 yr

2yr

2yr

2yr

2yr

ELECTED

3/18/03

3/20/01

3/18/03

3/18/03

3/16/04

3/16/04

EXPIRATION

3/31/05

3/31/05

3/31/05

3/31/05

3/31/06

3/31/06
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VILLAGE OF COLD SPRING

85 MAIN STREET
COLD SPRING, NEW YORK 10516 ~ INCORPORATED APRIL 22, 1846
PHONE: (845) 265-3611 ~ FAX: (845) 265-1002

August 23, 2065

Mssrs. Robert J. Bennett and Anthony G. Scannapieco, Jr
Commissioners of Board of Elections

COUNTY OF PUTNAM

1 Geneva Road

Brewster, NY 10509

Dear Commissioners;

Following are the elected officials with their term of office for the Village of Cold
Spring:

QFFICE ' NAME TERM

Mayor Anthony Phillips 4/1/05 — 3/31/07
Village Trustee Phillip Heffernan 4/1/05 - 3/31/07
Village Trustee Ed Mancari 4/1/05 - 3/31/07
Village Trustee Louis Thorpe 4/1/04 - 3/31/06
Village Trustee Bruce Campbell 4/1/04 —3/31/06

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 265-3611.
Sincerely,
WW Aaonc

Mary Saari
Village Clerk

Anthony C. Phillips, Mayor

Trustees: Edward T. Mancari, Bruce D. Campbell, Louis M. Thorpe, Phillip Heffernan

Mary Saari, Clerk Richard Keller, Treasurer Stephen G. Tomann, Attorney
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VILLAGE OF COLD SPRING

MAYOR

Anthony Phillips Blk

196 Main Street

Cold Spring, New York 10516

VILLAGE JUSTICE
Thomas Costello Dem

5 Maple Terrace

Cold Spring, New York 10516

VILLAGE TRUSTEE
Edward T. Mancari Dem

3 Paulding Avenue

Cold Spring, New York 10516

Philip Heffernan Dem
9 Church Street
Cold Spring, New York 10516

Bruce D. Campbell Cons
25 Fair Street
Cold Spring, New York 10516

Louis M. Thorpe Blk

12 Whitehill Place
Cold Spring, New York 10516

09/02/05

2005

TERM

2yr

4yr

Zyr

ELECTED

3/15/05

3/15/05

3/15/05

3/15/05

3/16/04

-

3/16/04

EXPIRATION

3/31/07

3/31/09

3/31/07

3/31/07

3/31/006

3/31/06




